
307



     
            

       

                
        

       

            

               

 

     

               
  

                   
        

       

                
                

     

                  
            

  
    
    

   

            

                   
                
     

308



                

            

  

            

   

        
        
                  

 

        

              

  

               

                  

  

              

               
      

              

 

             

309



310



Coldean Neighbourhood Area

South Downs National Park

Unitary Authority boundary

© Crown copyright. Brighton & Hove City Council Licence: 100020999, 2021.
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